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505194 
505194 
505197 
505248 
505602 
505653 
505657 
505657 
505728 
505754 
505754 
So0é16t 
3046161 
506184 
506272 
506273 
506481 
504502 
506502 
506714 
506715 
506737 
506764 
906765 
507009 
5907012 
307012 
307014 
507015 
507016 
507018 
307020 
507027 
507028 
507031 
507034 
507082 
307083 
507274 
507274 
507274 
507275 
507275 
507278 
507278 
507278 
507280 
507280 
507355 
507359 
507359 
507470 
507480 
507489 
507498 
507506 
507625 
507626 
507627 
507709 
507710 
507710 
507711 
507712 
307713 
SO7714 
507714 
507714 
507715 
507716 
507717 
507717 
SO7717 
507718 
507719 
507720 
507721 
507722 
507724 
507725 
507725 
507725 
507727 
507728 
507730 
507731 
307732 

CELLULAR ONE 
CELLULAR ONE 
HONEYWELL INC 
AT&T 
REMEL 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
IN HIS IMAGE INC 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
NUTT, ELIZABETH 
WHITE LINE INC 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
KELLY SERVICES INC 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
JOHNSON, GAIL A 
JOHNSON, GAIL A 
CITY OF TULSA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
MULTICOLOR CO. 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
JONES JIMMY/SOONER AIRGAS 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
KG&E GAS SERVICE 
CITY GF SAND SPRINGS 
WRIGHT, LEE 
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E 
BOLAND, BARBARA 
R & B CONSULTING 
SMARTPRACTICE 
SCHEIN HENRY INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
MULTIPLIER INDUSTRIES 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
SIMS, KATHY 
CITY OF COLLINSVILLE 
DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE 
JONES JIMMY/SGONER AIRGAS 
BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
MDT CORPORATION 
GANNON A.P. COMPANY 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
PETTIE, ANGELIQUE R 
PETTIE, ANGELIQUE R 
RICHISON, STEVEN LEE 
ROBERTS, TODD M 
ROTH, ROGER 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
RUGGERI, CARMEN E 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
SCOTT, JIM 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN 
WALROND, GEORGE A 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
ZIMA, JOHN 
ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
BARTLETT, ALAN THEQDORE 
DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
FLEMING, MARK DENNIS 
FORBES, ALISA 

SERVICES - 
SERVICES ° 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
EXPENSE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

70.50 
79.80 

101.00 
25.37 
132.50 
53.52 
52.00 
25.48 
13.07 

750.00 
4,400.00 

67.32 
5.00 
33.50 

1,144.80 
763.20 
57.47 
14.88 

100.00 
732.50 

1,623.36 
544.18 

1,726.38 
40.87 
10.00 

2,174.31 
164.06 
333.48 
106.00 
48.87 

148.18 
1,096.00 
775.00 

1,162.50 
52.32 

4,040.00 
198.99 
158.97 
18.00 
4.00 

11.00 
112.40 
10.40 
74.40 
40.00 
98.72 

102.80 
20.00 

100.54 
4.02 

12.30 
230.14 
51.84 
117.91 
565.00 

4.00 
219.90 
143.28 
223.62 
130.08 
14.40 
67.29 
84.48 
1463.20 
94.56 
124.80 
10.13 
5.00 

218.40 
31.68 
90.24 
16.88 
5.00 
99.60 
59.28 
61.44 
22.08 
76.56 

151.20 
99.84 
74.64 
5.00 

162.48 
197.72 
175.68 
33.40 

179.28 


