<u> </u>			
MONDAY,	DECEMBER 12, 1994 CONTINUED		
E0E104	CCLLU AD ONE	SERVICES **	70.50
5051 <i>9</i> 4 505194	CELLULAR ONE CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	79.80
505197	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	101.00
505248	AT&T	SERVICES	25.37
505602	REMEL	SUPPLIES	132.50
505653	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	53.52 52.00
505657 505657	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	25.68
505728	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	13.07
505754	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	750.00
505754	IN HIS IMAGE INC	SERVICES	4,600.00
506161	NUTT, ELIZABETH	TRAVEL	67.32
506161	NUTT, ELIZABETH WHITE LINE INC	TRAINING EXPENSE	5.00 33.50
506184 506272	KELLY SERVICES INC	SERVICES	1,144.80
506272		SERVICES	763.20
506481	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	67.47
506502	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MILEAGE	14.88
506502	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAINING	100.00
506714	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	732.50 1,623.36
506715 506737	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE MULTICOLOR CO.	SUPPLIES	564.18
506764	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,726.38
506765	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	40.87
507009	JONES JIMMY/SOONER AIRGAS	SUPPLIES	10.00
507012	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	2,174.31
507012	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	164.06
507014 507015	GTE SOUTHWEST INC PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	333.48 106.00
507015	KG&E GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	48.87
507018	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	148.18
507020	WRIGHT, LEE	SERVICES	1,096.00
507027	CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	775.00
507028	HAMMARSTEN MD, JAMES E	SERVICES	1,162.50
507031 507034	BOLAND, BARBARA R & B CONSULTING	MILEAGE SERVICES	52.32 4,040.00
507082	SMARTPRACTICE	SUPPLIES	198.99
507083		SUPPLIES	158.97
507274	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	18.00
507274		SERVICES	4.00
507274	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	11.00
507275	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	112.40 10.40
507275 507278		SERVICES	74.40
507278	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	40.00
507278		SERVICES	98.72
507280	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	102.80
507280		SERVICES	20.00
507355	MULTIPLIER INDUSTRIES BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	100.54 4.02
507359 507359	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	12.30
507470		SERVICES	230.14
507480	SIMS, KATHY	MILEAGE	51.84
507489		SERVICES	117.91
507498	DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE	SERVICES	565.00
507506	JONES JIMMY/SOONER AIRGAS BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	4.00 219.90
507625 507626		SUPPLIES	143.28
507627		SUPPLIES	253.95
507709		MILEAGE	130.08
507710	PETTIE, ANGELIQUE R	MILEAGE	14.40
507710		TRAVEL	67 . 29
507711 507712	RICHISON, STEVEN LEE ROBERTS, TODD M	MILEAGE MILEAGE	84.48 163.20
507713	ROTH, ROGER	MILEAGE	94.56
507713	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MILEAGE	124.80
507714	RUGGERI, CARMEN E	TRAVEL	10.13
507714	•	TRAINING	5.00
507715	SAMPSON, RONALD LEE	MILEAGE	218.40
507716	•	MILEAGE MILEAGE	31.68 90.24
507717 507717	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	TRAVEL	16.88
507717	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE	TRAINING	5.00
507718	STEVENSON, PATRICIA	MILEAGE	99.60
507719	STROZIER, JAMES FRANKLIN	MILEAGE	59.28
507720	WALROND, GEORGE A	MILEAGE	61.44
507721	WICKERSHAM, JOHN	MILEAGE	22.08
507722	ZIMA, JOHN ´ ADAMS JR, THOMAS HARRISON	MILEAGE MILEAGE	76.56 151.20
507724 507725	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	99.84
507725	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAVEL	74.66
507725	BAKER III, JOHN C	TRAINING	5.00
507727	BARTLETT, ALAN THEODORE	MILEAGE	162.48
507728	DELANEY, BRUCE LAMAR	MILEAGE	197.72
507730	DUFFY, MICHAEL	MILEAGE	175.68
507731 507732	FLEMING, MARK DENNIS FORBES, ALISA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	33.60 179.28
JU11UL	- we consider g . I thin de lett t	r in the bush but I foul time	1,,100